STARCLASS 3 (BA-L/M-2)-EUROPA CUP
Hasselt, Belgium - 5-7 December 2014

Overall Classification Ladies Jun.A+Senior

Rank

© NG A®WDNPRE

N
o

11.
12.

13.

Nr.

58
86
68

44
85
107
95
94

115
81

21

Name

Veronika WINDISCH
Hanne DESMET
Arianna SIGHEL

Roza KOOYSTRA
Nicole BOTTER GOMEZ
Jennifer PICKERING
Gloria MALFATTI

Anke Jannie LANDMAN
Jessy KAUFFMAN

Sara ROG

Tineke DEN DULK
Gemma COOPER

Alexandra DANNEEL

Affil.

AWZ
IRTA
SCP
SCT
AEV
NIRC
SCP
STG
SCT
SCT

TRL
NIRC

BSC

FP

NN

CDR

11

15
20
19
23
24
25
28

27
31

33

Super Final

2-T#4-4#1-6
8-7#1-4#2-6
1-7#5-4#3-6
7-T#2-4#6-6
6-7#3-4#11-6
3-7#8-4#8-6
12-7#6-4#5-6
9-7T#11-4#4-6
4-T#12-4#9-6
5-7#10-4#13-
6
11-7#9-4#7-6
12-7#7-4#12-
6

10-7#13-
4#10-6

Best time

2:39.564
2:50.994
2:38.978
2:42.490
2:43.830
2:40.864

2:49.295
2:41.970
2:43.978

2:52.880

2:42.746

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



STARCLASS 3 (BA-L/M-2)-EUROPA CUP
Hasselt, Belgium - 5-7 December 2014

Overall Classification Men Junior A

Rank

© NG A®WDNPRE

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Nr.

69
9
82
10
37
70
130
100

71

17

88

38

16

72

11

39

63

45

18

87

46

123

40

19

32

108

Name

Leon BLOEMHOF
Jens ALMEY
Yoann MARTINEZ
Ward PETRE

Tom RIETZKE
Mylan ELZINK
Rino VANHOOREN
Felix SPIEGL
Leonardo PALLA

Koen SLOOTWEG
Mattia ANTONIOLI
Matteo PEDRANZ
Niclas WENDLER
Marco GIORDANO
Siebren TIEMERSMA
Kyle AERENS

Tobias PIETZSCH
Patrick PAWASSERAT
Aydin DJEMAL
Nicola MARTINELLI
Francesco TESCARI
Anthony CAST

Max BACKSTROM
Maximilian BORN
Michele CLEMENTI
Nic SCHREIBER

Bavo COREMANS

Affil.

TRL
STKG
OGCA
YDS
EVD
GO
BSC
SLI
AEV

IHCL

BOR

SCP

EVD

BOR

TRL

STKG

EVD

MERC

ALD

BOR

SCP

ALD

LUX

EVD

BOR

ETR

STKG

FP

68
47
42
29
16
15
11

CDR

20
19
11
15
25
15
18
18
31

27

37

43

35

38

42

44

47

50

56

61

66

66

67

69

69

71

74

Super Final

18-7#1-4#1-6
1-7#15-4#3-6
2-T#2-4#7-6
4-T#9-4#2-6
3-7#6-4#16-6
5-7#5-4#5-6
6-7#8-4#4-6
7-T#3-4#8-6
15-7#4-4#12-
6
11-7#10-4#6-
6
20-7#7-4#10-
6
8-7#20-4#15-
6
10-7#14-
4#11-6
12-7#17-4#9-
6
17-7#11-
4#14-6
13-7#13-
4#18-6
9-7#19-4#19-
6
14-7#16-
4#20-6
27-7#12-
A#17-6
16-7#18-
A#27-6
26-7#27-
4#13-6
21-7#24-
4#21-6
22-T#23-
4#22-6
23-7#21-
4#25-6
24-T#22-
4#23-6
19-7#26-
A4#26-6
25-7#25-
4#24-6

Best time

2:46.131
2:32.631
2:33.850
2:33.567
2:35.618
2:32.777
2:35.807
2:33.128
2:34.085

2:33.889

2:45.689

2:33.139

2:35.812

2:33.371

2:46.090

2:38.562

2:33.859

2:37.222

2:37.015

2:45.543

2:47.388

2:40.488

2:50.274

2:45.551

2:53.847

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



Hasselt, Belgium - 5-7 December 2014

STARCLASS 3 (BA-L/M-2)-EUROPA CUP

Overall Classification Ladies Junior B

Rank

© NG A®WDNPRE

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Nr.

65
34
126
89
51
29
33
35
90

25
52

116

78

15

105

36

99

14

7

53

28

27

79

122

106

49

Name

Suzanne SCHULTING
Gina JACOBS

Aafke SOET

Gioya LANCEE

Esmée MESSEMAKER
Maria DEIKE

Tina RIETZKE

Aline LENKE

Rosalie JORRITSMA

Charlotte GUILLERMIN
Emma VAN ZUIJLEN

Gwendoline DAUDET
Jessica URQUHART
Sofia MARINELLI

Iris ANTONISSEN
Emily GLIEN

Chichi ODENIGBO
Alessia BELLOTTI
Isabelle ROBERTS
Maureen ONDERWATER
Janina BECKER
Sophia ECHTLER
Georgia SHANAHAN
Cecilia BACKSTROM
Noélle BUURMA

Avalon AARDOOM

Affil.

SCT
EVD
SCT
SCT
IHCL
ETR
EVD
EVD
SCT

CVGH
IHCL

USF

NIRC

BOR

STG

EVD

SLI

BOR

NIRC

IHCL

ETR

ECO

NIRC

LUX

STG

HVHW

FP

102

RN

CDR

11
13
21
18
22
22
32

27
33

36

40

40

44

47

51

58

59

59

60

64

65

69

73

77

Super Final

1-7#1-4#1-6
3-7T#3-4#2-6
5-7T#2-4#4-6
2-T#8-4#3-6
12-7#4-4#5-6
A-THT-4HT-6
10-7#6-4#6-6
9-7#5-4#8-6
6-7#16-4#10-
6
7-7T#11-4#9-6
8-7T#14-4#11-
6
13-7#10-
4#13-6
19-7#9-4#12-
6
11-7#15-
4#14-6
14-7#13-
A#17-6
16-7#12-
4#19-6
15-7#18-
4#18-6
25-7#17-
4#16-6
21-7#23-
4#15-6
20-7#19-
4#20-6
18-7#20-
A4#22-6
22-7#21-
4#21-6
17-7#24-
4#24-6
24-T#22-
4#23-6
23-T7#25-
4#25-6
26-7#26-
4#25-6

Best time

2:35.986
2:36.536
2:37.990
2:36.118
2:43.945
2:37.448
2:44.575
2:40.746
2:39.520

2:40.202
2:47.109

2:43.964

2:54.376

2:44.726

2:44.098

2:47.414

2:46.178

2:47.815

2:50.873

2:48.943

2:50.375

2:49.914

2:48.610

2:58.139

2:55.107

2:41.023

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



STARCLASS 3 (BA-L/M-2)-EUROPA CUP
Hasselt, Belgium - 5-7 December 2014

Overall Classification Men Junior B

Rank

w N

© N g

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Nr.

42
26

66

98

91
118
117

30

43

103

127

113

56
102
112

50

120

54

67

96

61

64

55

62

84

129

92

80

31

119

97

93

Name

Stijn DESMET
Jack BURROWS
Quentin FERCOQ

Tjerk DE BOER
Jacob JANSSON
Jan Douwe JANSEN
Cyprien VACHERON
Clément FLORAC

Moritz KREUSELER
Jonathan MOODY
Friso EMONS

Erik VAN DER TOL
Jos VAN DER NOLL

David TEN CATE
Gillian GOUD
Hessel KOOT

Kay HUISMAN
Lorenzo MORRONE
Brian BAGGERMAN
Jasper BRUNSMANN
Surendra VILLA

Mika WIELSCH
Ethan TREACY
Marijn VAN ESCH
Quentin MELINE
Raphael FRIEDERICH
Alessio LORENZI
Marco GONIN

Jelmer KOOISTRA
Jacob PORTER
Arvid TSCHESCHE
Théo KHELLAF
Augusto DUZIONI

Sam AAGTEN

Affil.

IRTA
NIRC
CVGH

TRL
SKS
SCT
USF
USF

ETR

ALD

STB

SCT

SVuU

vz
STA
SVU

HVHW

VFT

IJA

TRL

SES

MERC

MIRC

IJA

ASMB

MERC

PCL

PIT

SCT

NIRC

ETR

USF

SES

SCT

FP

89
44
34

CDR

54

11
24
18
45
49

33

43

39

49

55

30
30
41

52

57

59

60

62

71

72

74

74

76

78

78

79

79

82

83

85

85

Super Final

2-T#1-4#1-6
5-7T#2-4#2-6
1-7#15-4#38-
6
3-7#5-4#3-6
17-7#3-4#4-6
6-7#7-4#5-6
8-7#4-4#33-6
4-7#11-4#34-
6

10-7#6-4#17-
6

19-7#18-4#6-
6

7-7#14-4#18-
6

12-7#30-4#7-
6

26-7#21-4#8-
6

13-7#8-4#9-6
9-7T#9-4#12-6
18-7#12-
4#11-6
14-7#23-
4#15-6
33-7#10-
4#14-6
25-7#13-
4#21-6
33-7#17-
4#10-6
33-7#16-
4#13-6
15-7#22-
4#34-6
16-7#29-
4#27-6
27-T#31-
4#16-6
23-7#28-
4#23-6
28-7#26-
A#22-6
33-7#19-
4#26-6
21-7#25-
4#32-6
33-7#27-
4#19-6
30-7#20-
4#29-6
24-7#34-
A#24-6
11-7#38-
4#34-6
20-7#35-
4#30-6
33-7#32-
4#20-6

Best time

2:31.444
2:34.402
2:26.716

2:26.892
2:34.408
2:34.866
2:34.231
2:31.968

2:35.152

2:35.463

2:28.012

2:33.118

2:40.864

2:35.165
2:28.126
2:31.840

2:31.914

2:36.609

2:32.088

2:43.640

2:42.711

2:40.205

2:41.709

2:36.999

2:46.493

2:42.435

2:40.444

2:35.754

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



STARCLASS 3 (BA-L/M-2)-EUROPA CUP

Hasselt, Belgium - 5-7 December 2014

35.

36.

37.

38.

57

20

114

Rick DE GROOT

David DANNEEL

Martinius ELVEBAKKEN

Lucas BREMMER

1Jvz

BSC

ASK

SVU

86

87

90

99

31-7#24-

4#31-6

22-T#37-

4#28-6

29-7#36-

4#25-6

32-7#33-

4#34-6

2:43.588

2:38.693

2:44.053

2:44574

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info



